
 New Hampshire Department of Transporation

Bureau of Highway Maintenance

EMS Management Team 

EIP-6-Form 6c

Name Title Location Office Phone email address

Caleb Dobbins

Bureau Administrator and State Maintenance 

Engineer Bureau 58 Concord 603-271-2693 cdobbins@dot.state.nh.us

Mark Kirouac Assistant Administrator and EMS Coordinator Bureau 58 Concord 603-271-2693 mkirouac@dot.state.nh.us

Brian Schutt District 1 Engineer

District 1 Office 

Lancaster 603-788-4260 bschutt@dot.state.nh.us

Philip Beaulieu District 1 Assistant District Engineer

District 1 Office 

Lancaster 603-788-4260 pbeaulieu@dot.state.nh.us

Daniel Fogg

District 1 Safety and Environmental Coordinator 

and EMS Team Member

District 1 Office 

Lancaster 603-788-4260 dfogg@dot.state.nh.us

Alan Hanscom District 2 Engineer and EMS Team Member

District 2 Office 

Enfield 603-448-2654 ahanscom@dot.state.nh.us

Jon Johnson

District 2 Safety and Environmental Coordinator 

and EMS Team Member

District 2 Office 

Enfield 603-448-2654 jajohnson@dot.state.nh.us

Mark Morrill District 3 Engineer

District 3 Office 

Gilford 603-524-6667 mmorrill@dot.state.nh.us

Lane Evans

District 3 Safety and Environmental Coordinator 

and EMS Team Member

District 3 Office 

Gilford 603-524-6667 levans@dot.state.nh.us

John Kallfelz District 4 Engineer and EMS Team Member

District 4 Office 

Swanzey 603-352-2302 jkallfelz@dot.state.nh.us

Julie Kroupa

District 4 Safety and Environmental Coordinator 

and EMS Team Member

District 4 Office 

Swanzey 603-352-2302 jkroupa@dot.state.nh.us

Richard Radwanski District 5 Engineer and EMS Team Member

District 5 Office 

Bedford 603-666-3666 rradwanski@dot.state.nh.us

Chuck Flanders

Assistant District 5 Engineer and EMS Team 

Member

District 5 Office 

Bedford 603-666-3666 cflanders@dot.state.nh.us

Robert Richards

District 5 Safety and Environmental Coordinator 

and EMS Team Member

District 5 Office 

Bedford 603-666-3666 rrichards@dot.state.nh.us

Douglas Deporter District 6 Engineer

District 6 Office 

Durham 603-868-1133 ddeporter@dot.state.nh.us

Vacant Position

Assistant District 6 Engineer and EMS Team 

Member

District 6 Office 

Durham 603-868-1133

Douglas Almon

District 6 Safety and Environmental Coordinator 

and EMS Team Member

District 6 Office 

Durham 603-868-1133 dalmon2@dot.state.nh.us

Brian Pike Fuel Distribution Manager Bureau 58 Concord 603-271-8931 bpike@dot.state.nh.us

Revision 3.3

Page 1 of 1

April 7, 2014

EIP-6 EMS Team Contact List 040714.xls


